



Protein PACT

Endorsement

	(Name of Organization) endorses
the Prote	in PACT in recognition that:
•	The Protein PACT framework is consistent with and will further its own industry's sustainability objectives and goals;
•	Its members will benefit by North American Meat Institute (NAMI) members achieving Protein PACT targets; and
•	Consumers will benefit by NAMI members achieving Protein PACT targets
By endor	rsing the Protein PACT, our organization:
•	Allows NAMI to publicize the endorsement to its members and the public including the use of the organization's logo on the Protein PACT website and other related materials
•	Will receive quarterly updates from NAMI regarding the Protein PACT program, including progress towards achievement of the targets.
•	Will receive NAMI's cooperation and collaboration to integrate Protein PACT measurements into any of its industry's supply chain reporting.
	understand that we can withdraw this endorsement at any time upon written notice to d that NAMI will not publicly report such action.
	(Name) (Title) and
	(Title) will
serve as	the primary contact for Protein PACT updates.
(Organiz	ation Name):

Name: ______ Title: _____

Signature:

Date: _____